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DATE/    DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER 

03.09.19 (Tue) 2 pm - 4 pm Blunt Trauma Abdomen Dr. Mohamed Musthafa 

04.09.19(Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Ca Colon Dr. D.S.A. Mahadevan 

05.09.19 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Anatomy of Inguinal Canal Dr. R. Jaivinod Kumar 

06.09.19 (Fri) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

 
Total Thyroidectomy Dr. R. Balamurugan 

09.09.19 (Mon) 2 pm - 4 pm Ca Rectum  Dr. Vikram Yogish  

11.09.19 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Testicular Tumors Dr. R. Lakshmana   

12.09.19 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Ca Oesophagus  Dr. C.Tharun Ganapathy  

13.09.19 (Fri) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

 
Splenectomy Dr. D. Balaji  

16.09.19 (Mon) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

Septic Shock Dr. S. Jeyakumar 

17.09.19 (Tue) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

Grafts, Flaps & Implantation in Surgery Dr. Mohamed Musthafa 

18.09.19 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Intestinal Obstruction Dr. D.S.A. Mahadevan 

19.09.19 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Lymphoedema Dr. R. Jaivinod Kumar 

20.09.19 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm Transurethral Resection of Prostate Dr. R. Balamurugan 

23.09.19 (Mon) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

 
Obesity & Bariatric Surgery Dr. Vikram Yogish  

24.09.19 (Tue) 2 pm - 4 pm Triage Dr. R. Lakshmana   

25.09.19 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Acute Appendicitis Dr. C.Tharun Ganapathy  

26.09.19 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Anatomy of Sub diaphragmatic Space Dr. D. Balaji  

27.09.19 (Fri) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

 
Partial / Total Penectomy Dr. S. Jeyakumar 

30.09.19 (Mon) 
2 pm - 4 pm 

Life cycle of echinococcus granulosus Dr. Mohamed Musthafa 


